
DATE DAY MS JV Varsity LOCATION

8/19/23 Saturday 9:00a/1
0:30a

AWAY

8/22/23 Tuesday 6:30 HOME
8/24/23 Thursday 6:00 7:00 AWAY
8/25/23 Friday 4:00 5:00 6:00 HOME
8/28/23 Monday 5:30 HOME
8/29/23 Tuesday 5:00 6:00 AWAY
8/31/23 Thursday 5:00 6:00 HOME
9/1/23 Friday 4:00 AWAY
9/5/23 Tuesday 5:00 6:00 AWAY
9/7/23 Thursday 4:30 5:45 6:45 AWAY
9/8/23 Friday 5:30 AWAY
9/8/23 Friday 5:00 6:00 HOME

9/11/23 Monday 5:00 6:00 7:00 AWAY
9/12/23 Tuesday 5:00 6:30 AWAY
9/14/23 Thursday 5:30 AWAY
9/18/23 Monday 5:30 AWAY
9/19/23 Tuesday 5:00 6:00 HOME
9/21/23 Thursday 5:00 6:00 AWAY
9/22/23 Friday 5:00 6:00 HOME
9/25/23 Monday 5:00 6:00 AWAY
9/26/23 Tuesday 5:00 6:00 HOME
9/28/23 Thursday 4:30 5:30 6:30 AWAY
10/2/23 Monday 5:30 6:30 AWAY
10/3/23 Tuesday 4:00 5:00 6:00 HOME
10/5/23 Thursday 5:00 6:00 7:00 HOME
10/6/23 Friday 5:00 6:00 HOME

10/9-10/13 Mon-Fri TBA TBA
10/10/23 Tuesday 6:00 HOME

10/16-10/21 Mon-Sat TBA TBA

Coaches:

Parsons Christian

GOCA

Beaches Chapel

2023 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

St. Johns Classical

Seacoast Christian

OPPONENT

Eagles View

Old Plank Christian

University Christian
Harvest Community

Christian Heritage

Episcopal

Pre-Season Tri-Match @ Christ's Church

Bold - Signifies FHSAA District game Italics - Signifies JCAL Game

GOCA

FHSAA DISTRICT TOURNAMENT
Harvest Community

Beaches Chapel

JCAL TOURNAMENT

First Coast Christian

Impact Christian

Impact Christian

Old Plank Christian

Seacoast Christian

First Coast Christian

St. Johns Classical

University Christian

Eagles View

Parsons Christian

Grace Lutheran

Harvest Community


